

## APPLY TO RAMSEY COUNTY'S WORKFORCE INNOVATION BOARD!

Join community leaders engaged in supporting a more inclusive Ramsey County economy. Impact workforce initiatives that ensure businesses have the talent they need and residents have access to opportunity and prosperity.

## Personal Impact:

- Learn more about the critical nature of public-private partnerships in order to solve complex problems in our community.
- Be empowered to better understand the local workforce ecosystem and the varied partners within.

## Professional Impact:

- Engage with elected officials and other community leaders in education, non-profit and business community.
- Be at the table where valuable workforce data and resources are shared so you can bring beneficial information back to your organization.
- Grow your network of other committed leaders all focused on ensuring that Ramsey County's economy has the human capital it needs to thrive.

## Community Impact:

- Provide leadership ensuring our local economy has a place for everyone and racial equity and inclusion are applied through government funded programs.
- Be the voice of your industry and organization as community partners come together to understand the labor market and respond to needs for both employers and job seekers in real time.

Visit ramseycounty.us/WIB for more information about serving on the Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County.

Workforce Innovation Board of Ramsey County

ramseycounty.us/WIB